

Amendment to Project Agreement

WDFW# 17-08521

M 8/24/18

Project Sponsor:

Dept of Fish & Wildlife

Project Title:

WDFW monitoring of Asotin IMW

Project Number: 17-1073N

Amendment Number: 5

Amendment Type:

Cost Change

Amendment Description:

This cost increase amendment of \$85,000 to WDFW is from the EcoLogical Research project #15-1443, and supports the ongoing monitoring needs and upgrades of the Asotin IMW, funded by the PSMFC.

Project Funding:

The total cost of the project for the purpose of this Agreement changes as follows:

	Old Amount		New Amou	New Amount	
	Amount	%	Amount	%	
RCO - PSMFC	\$46,500.00	100.00%	\$131,500.00	100.00%	
Project Sponsor	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	
Total Project Cost	\$46,500.00	100%	\$131,500.00	100%	
Admin Limit	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	
A&E Limit	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	

Agreement Terms

In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto, shall remain in full force and effect. In witness whereof the parties hereto have executed this Amendment.

Recreation and Conservation Office		Dept of Fis	sn & Wildlife
BY:	Kaleen Cottingham	AGENCY: BY:	Jeff y R. Hugdan
TITLE:	Director	TITLE:	Contracts and Punchasing in ager
DATE:	7/17/18		
	Pre-approved as to form:	DATE:	8/17/18
BY:	/S/		
	Assistant Attorney General	RECEIVED	
		AUG 2 4 2018	